2018-1135 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Finance to 

enter into an Agreement or Agreements with City Source Associates for grounds 

keeping and land maintenance services for properties owned by the three taxing 

bodies, for a sum not to exceed Four Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($450,000.00) 

over one year, with two optional one year extensions, and for the payment of the 

costs thereof.

2018-1136 Resolution authorizing, pursuant to Ch. 210 (“Acceptance of Gifts to City”) of the 

City Code, the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Public Safety to accept

[...]

2018-1138 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Public 

Works and/or Director of the Department of Mobility and Infrastructure, on behalf of 

the City of Pittsburgh (“City”), to enter into an Agreement or Agreements with the 

Allegheny County Sanitary Authority in order to acquire FOUR HUNDRED AND 

EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ($408,900) dollars through the Green 

Revitalization of Our Waterways Program for certain green infrastructure elements of 

the I-579 Cap Project.

(Waiver of Rule 8 Requested)

2018-1139 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of City Planning to enter into an 

Agreement with the Department of the Army / U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 

(USACE) to provide funding for assessment and mapping of river bank and shoreline 

within the City of Pittsburgh, not to exceed Forty-Five Thousand Dollars 

($45,000.00) through December 31, 2019. 

COUNCILWOMAN THERESA KAIL-SMITH PRESENTS:

2018-1140 Resolution authorizing the Director of Mobility and Infrastructure to award and to 

enter into a Contract or Contracts, or to use existing Contracts, an Agreement or

[...]

2018-1129 Report of the Committee on Finance and Law for November 14, 2018 with an 

Affirmative Recommendation.

2018-1002 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and City Solicitor to enter into a Professional 

Services Agreement with Cohen & Grigsby, P.C, P.O. Box 641014, Pittsburgh, PA 

15264-1014, in an amount not to exceed Seven Thousand Five Hundred and No 

Cents ($7,500.00) for professional services in connection with employment matters.

(Executive Session held 11/7/18)

Legislative History 

10/23/18 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on 

Finance and Law

10/31/18 Standing Committee Held for Executive Session

[...]

Department of Community and Economic Development’s Greenways, Trails, and 

Recreation Program for Arsenal Park Phase I Design: Linking Park, School and 

Community to Promote Play, School Connectivity and further providing for an 

agreement and expenditures not to exceed ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE 

THOUSAND ($125,000.00) dollars for this stated purpose.

Legislative History 

11/5/18 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on 

Public Works

11/14/18 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended

2018-1122 Resolution providing for the acceptance and acquisition in lieu of eminent domain by